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000047269 Roof Replacement 12,600 05/18/2023

HX Base Yr

242 SE JONATHAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,606 127.4130 142.70 229,176 1980 1995 0 0 0 31.50 68.50

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1416

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 138,413

FCP 252 25 63 6,158

FOP 84 30 25 2,444

FOP 144 30 43 4,203

FST 108 55 59 5,767

2,004 1,606 156,986

BAS= W16 FOP= N8 W18 S8 E18$ W34 S30 E29 FOP= E21 N4 W21S4$
N4 E21 FCP= S4 E12 N21 W12 S17$ N17 FST=  E12 N9 W12 S9$ N9$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 800

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


